Electron Energy

Electron Energy Electron Energy  Electron Energy  Electron Energy  Electron Energy  Electron Energy  Electron Energy

eV

eV

eV

ev

eV

ev

eV

eV

LS Anodes 8 - 15

ELS Anodes 0 - 7 E
: : B[l

10 g e

Lo . . . . T . R O -

LI PR B D ey e 8

Ly

L T

. BT : 8 5 an : e
2006/103 01:49 01:56 02:10 02:17 02:24 02:301:49 01:56

02:10

02:1

02:24

02:31

(A\9-095-1S-Zx4D)/SBI






